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Wed. 26/06/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel 

Pride of Workmanship Award to Gerry Sanderson 

   Bulletin 51/53 

Wed. 19/06/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel         Bulletin 51/52 

 Guy Fisher & Kylie 
Pointon. 

Operation Flinders  

Wed. 12/06/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/51 

 Don Will. Starting the Maldives RC  

Wed. 5/06/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/50 

 John Lamprell. Fred's Van  

Wed. 29/05/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/49 

 Michael Eustice et 
al. 

Ambassadorial Scholar - 20 yrs on  

Wed. 22/05/2013 International Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/48 

 Richard Hopkins. International Night  

Wed. 15/05/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/47 

 Grant Hull. Mobile Phone App Development  

Wed. 8/05/2013 Away  Bulletin 51/46 

  The Grind Warehouse (Hendon)  

Wed. 1/05/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/45 

 Chris Dodsworth et 
al. 

District Conference Debrief  

Wed. 24/04/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/44 

 Maggie Wood. The Power of the Mind  

Wed. 17/04/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/43 

 Dick Wilson. President's Selection - Australian Rotary Health  

Wed. 10/04/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/42 

 Natalie King. Get GROWin'  

Wed. 3/04/2013 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/41 

Wed. 27/03/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/40 

 Angela Bayly. The Gold Foundation  

Wed. 20/03/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/39 

 Arthur Manser. President's Selection - District Membership  

Tues. 12/03/2013 Bowls Unley Park Bowling 
Club 

Bulletin 51/38 

  Bowls @ Unley Park Sports Club  

Wed. 6/03/2013 Away TTG RC Bulletin 51/37 

 Chris Hughes. Voice of Rotary - TTG Visit @ TTG  

Wed. 27/02/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/36 

 Ros Gooden. RMG's DNA  

Wed. 20/02/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/35 

 Bob Arnold. Rotary Native Nestbox Project (ROBIN)  
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Wed. 13/02/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/34 

 Kevin Stevens. Soul Journey of Cambodia  

Wed. 6/02/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/33 

 Adrian Francis + 
Meg Sorrell. 

New Generations - Kalahari Project  

Wed. 30/01/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/32 

 Sonja Dillon. Recent Members Introduction  

 Sue Thompson. Recent Members Introduction  

Wed. 23/01/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/31 

 Rosie Nursey-Bray. Turner from the Tate  

Wed. 16/01/2013 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/30 

Wed. 9/01/2013 Inter club Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/29 

Dave Bell. A Photographic Journey into Life, Money & Gardens with RC Blackwood 

Wed. 2/01/2013 No meeting  Bulletin 51/28 

Wed. 26/12/2012 No meeting  Bulletin 51/27 

Wed. 19/12/2012 Christmas  Bulletin 51/26 

Wed. 12/12/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/25 

 Andrew Boeyen & 
Jill Seeman. 

Pedal for a Purpose - An Insider's Experience  

Wed. 5/12/2012 AGM Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/24 

 Alison Carter. Dietetics plus AGM & Elections  

Wed. 28/11/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/23 

 Lesley Legg & John 
Mannion. 

Mental Health Services in the South  

Wed. 21/11/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/22 

 Paul Jupp & Roy 
Schmidt. 

Recent Members Introduction  

Wed. 14/11/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/21 

 Pamela St. Clair. Interplast  

Wed. 7/11/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/20 

 Mark Huddleston. Rotary Foundation - A Beginner's Guide  

Wed. 31/10/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/19 

 Nhiem Lu 
(Eastwood RC). 

Roving Lifestyles Project  

Wed. 24/10/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/18 

 Dr. Leon Earle. SHEDS and the Homeless  

Wed. 17/10/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/17 

 Geoff Lucas. Agricultural Challenges to meet Population Demand  

Wed. 10/10/2012 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/16 

  ** HAT DAY – LIFT THE LID ON MENTAL HEALTH **  
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Wed. 3/10/2012  Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/15 

Krasimir Vasilev            Nanotechnology strategies to fight hospital infections 
 

 
 

 David Penfold. The Digital Economy, Broadband & Strategic Online Marketing 

Wed. 19/09/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/13 

 Matilde Wiess (UN 
Forum). 

New Generations 

 So-hyeon Hong 
(RYPEN). 

New Generations 

Wed. 12/09/2012 District Governor's 
Visit 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/12 

 Roy Armstrong 
(+Marilyn). 

 

Wed. 5/09/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/11 

 Chandra Sluggett. Rotary Foundation Grants and Trevor Andrews (RYDA) 

Wed. 29/08/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/10 

 Richard Croft. Wills, Probate, et al 

Wed. 22/08/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/9 

 Prof Pam Sykes. Can Low Doses of Radiation Protect You from Cancer? 

Wed. 15/08/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/8 

 Prof Emeritus Alan 
Reid AM. 

Fostering Learning-Philippines 

 Ali Douglas 
(AFFLIP). 

Fostering Learning-Philippines 

Wed. 8/08/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/7 

 Paul Starick. The Changing Face of Media - A Publisher's Perspective 

Wed. 1/08/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/6 

 Dr. Daniel Biro. North Korea: Wind of Change or Back to the Future 

Wed. 25/07/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/5 

 Karen Patterson. Search for Biomarkers of DNA Damage-Autoimmune Disease 

Wed. 18/07/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/4 

 Bob+Jan Triggs. A Rotary Friendship - Exchange Visit to Nepal 

Wed. 11/07/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/3 

 Rachel Crees. Nanoscale Mechanics - Sometimes Size Matters 

Wed. 4/07/2012 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/2 

Wed. 27/06/2012 Change-over Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/1 

 

Wed. 26/09/2012  Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 51/14 
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